Company Name

Incorporated

Current Status

David Harper

Appointed

Resigned

Mark Hargreaves

Appointed

Resigned

Administrator/Liquidator

Talent Partnerships (UK) Limited
Hco-People Limited

Hco-Consult Limited

Hco-Sustain (renamed Go-Centric Nov 2018)
Hco-Lean Limited

Hco-Digital Limited

Driving Careers Limited

8TH Green Developments Limited
Talent Acquisitions (north east) Limited
Vetting Solutions Centre Limited

AMS Nationwide Ltd

Talent Training

18/05/2000
29/11/2012
03/10/2011
15/09/2010
29/11/2012
09/08/2010
11/03/2016
10/12/2015
09/02/2016
09/08/2010
30/10/2012
18/04/2009

Active

Active

Voluntary liquidation - 17/11/17
Active

Active

Dissolved March 2018
Creditors voluntary liquidation - 06/11/17
Active

Active

Active

Active

Creditors voluntary liquidation - 14/09/18

01/10/2004
29/11/2012
03/10/2011
15/09/2010
29/11/2012
09/08/2010
11/03/2016
10/12/2018
09/02/2016
09/08/2010

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
25/05/2018
14/10/2017
30/03/2012

Not a director, but involved

18/04/2009

Active

23/07/2009
29/11/2012
03/10/2011
15/09/2010
29/11/2012
09/08/2010
11/03/2016
10/12/2018
09/02/2016
09/08/2010
22/09/2017

04/03/2010
10/09/2014
23/05/2012
11/10/2012
10/09/2014
31/01/2013
05/12/2016
02/02/2018
07/02/2018
30/03/2012
19/06/2018

Not a director, but involved

David Rubin & Partners

David Rubin & Partners

David Rubin & Partners

David Rubin & Partners



