			David Harper		Mark Hargreaves		
Company Name	Incorporated	Current Status	Appointed	Resigned	Appointed	Resigned	Administrator/Liquidator
Talent Partnerships (UK) Limited	18/05/2000	Active	01/10/2004	Active	23/07/2009	04/03/2010	
Hco-People Limited	29/11/2012	Active	29/11/2012	Active	29/11/2012	10/09/2014	
Hco-Consult Limited	03/10/2011	Voluntary liquidation - 17/11/17	03/10/2011	Active	03/10/2011	23/05/2012	David Rubin & Partners
Hco-Sustain (renamed Go-Centric Nov 2018)	15/09/2010	Active	15/09/2010	Active	15/09/2010	11/10/2012	
Hco-Lean Limited	29/11/2012	Active	29/11/2012	Active	29/11/2012	10/09/2014	
Hco-Digital Limited	09/08/2010	Dissolved March 2018	09/08/2010	-	09/08/2010	31/01/2013	
Driving Careers Limited	11/03/2016	Creditors voluntary liquidation - 06/11/17	11/03/2016	Active	11/03/2016	05/12/2016	David Rubin & Partners
8TH Green Developments Limited	10/12/2015	Active	10/12/2018	25/05/2018	10/12/2018	02/02/2018	
Talent Acquisitions (north east) Limited	09/02/2016	Active	09/02/2016	14/10/2017	09/02/2016	07/02/2018	
Vetting Solutions Centre Limited	09/08/2010	Active	09/08/2010	30/03/2012	09/08/2010	30/03/2012	
AMS Nationwide Ltd	30/10/2012	Active	Not a director, but involved		22/09/2017	19/06/2018	David Rubin & Partners
Talent Training	18/04/2009	Creditors voluntary liquidation - 14/09/18	18/04/2009	Active	Not a director, but involved		David Rubin & Partners